
Course/Slope Ratings
Men
Blue
White
White/Gold
Gold
Gold/Silver
Silver
Red
Semi Forward
Forward

Ladies’

74.4/135
71.9/127
69.5/120
68.9/118
65.2/111
61.1/104

73.2/137
71.1/134
69.9/127
69.0/124
66.9/117
64.5/111

Mike Guy
PGA Professional

Bill Campbell
PGA Pro Emeritus

Scott Brown
GC Superintendent

USGA Rules Govern All Play

George Cobb & John LaFoy
Course Architects

1701 Springland Lane • P.O. Box 47
N. Myrtle Beach, SC 29597

(843) 249-1524 
golfpro@surfgolfclub.com

• Out of Bounds defined by white stakes. Concrete posts are not 
   considered part of the course boundary. When playing from #10 tee, #11 
   fairway is deemed out of bounds.
• Unconditional Ball  Drop Areas have been provided on holes 6 and 18.
• Free Drop from flower beds behind #9 and adjacent to practice putting green.

Etiquette
• Golf carts must follow all directional signs.
• Only two riders in each cart.
• Please rake bunkers, fill divots with sand provided and repair ball marks.
• AVOID SLOW PLAY by keeping up with group in front.



White/Gold Gold
Gold/Silver Red Forward Semi Forward

Tees Played: BlueDate  Scorer
     Attest

White

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out  10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Back Tot Hcp Net

Blue 499 432 181 391 516 158 428 421 359 3385 567 324 366 179 357 411 367 548 205 3324 6709
White 474 412 166 367 489 142 400 404 345 3199 545 306 349 158 330 371 345 520 170 3094 6293
B&W Hcp 13 3 11 7 9 15 1 5 17  2 18 8 16 10 6 14 4 12 
White/Gold 474 375 166 344 489 142 359 386 345 3080 462 306 349 158 330 333 328 466 170 2902 5982
W/G Hcp 17 5 9 1 13 15 7 3 11  18 14 4 8 2 10 12 16 6
Gold 443 375 151 344 471 128 359 386 332 2989 462 282 331 146 309 333 328 466 151 2808 5797
Gold Hcp 17 5 13 1 11 15 7 3 9  18 16 4 14 10 2 8 12 6 
Gold/Silver 443 312 136 302 471 128 293 309 332 2726 374 282 331 146 309 289 299 466 112 2608 5334
Silver 400 312 136 302 396 90 293 309 266 2504 374 239 309 130 236 289 299 378 112 2366 4870
G/S&S Hcp 17 13 5 7 1 11 15 9 3  18 12 4 8 2 14 10 6 16

                       
Par 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 36 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 36 72  
              
                     
Red 400 275 136 302 396 90 293 309 266 2467 337 239 309 130 236 289 299 378 112 2329 4796
Semi Forward 313 255 136 225 380 90 258 280 266 2203 314 205 235 130 200 252 208 345 112 2001 4204
Handicap 13 9 5 1 15 17 7 3 11  18 14 4 8 16 2 6 10 12

I
N
I
T
I
A
L

5/23


