USGA Rules Govern All Play

- Out of Bounds defined by white stakes. Concrete posts are not considered part of the course boundary. When playing from #10 tee, #11 fairway is deemed out of bounds.
- Unconditional Ball Drop Areas have been provided on holes 6 and 18.
- Free Drop from flower beds behind #9 and adjacent to practice putting green.

Etiquette

- Golf carts must follow all directional signs.
- Only two riders in each cart.
- Please rake bunkers, fill divots with sand provided and repair ball marks.
- AVOID SLOW PLAY by keeping up with group in front.

Course/Slope Ratings											
Men Blue White White/Gold	73.2/137 71.1/134 69.9/127	Ladies'									
Gold Gold/Silver Silver Red Semi Forward Forward	69.0/124 66.9/117 64.5/111	74.4/135 71.9/127 69.5/120 68.9/118 65.2/111 61.1/104									



Mike Guy PGA Professional



Bill Campbell PGA Pro Emeritus



Scott Brown GC Superintendent

George Cobb & John LaFoy *Course Architects*

1701 Springland Lane • P.O. Box 47 N. Myrtle Beach, SC 29597 (843) 249-1524 golfpro@surfgolfclub.com



Hole	I	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Оит	I	10	ΙΙ	I 2	13	14	15	16	17	18	Васк	Тот	Нср	NET
Blue	499	432	181	391	516	158	428	421	359	3385	N	567	324	366	179	357	411	367	548	205	3324	6709		
White	474	412	166	367	489	142	400	404	345	3199	I	545	306	349	158	330	371	345	520	170	3094	6293		
B&W Hcp	13	3	11	7	9	15	1	5	17		Т	2	18	8	16	10	6	14	4	12				
White/Gold	474	375	166	344	489	142	359	386	345	3080	I	462	306	349	158	330	333	328	466	170	2902	5982		
W/G Hcp	17	5	9	1	13	15	7	3	11			18	14	4	8	2	10	12	16	6				
Gold	443	375	151	344	471	128	359	386	332	2989	A	462	282	331	146	309	333	328	466	151	2808	5797		
GOLD HCP	17	5	13	1	11	15	7	3	9		L	18	16	4	14	10	2	8	12	6				
Gold/Silver	443	312	136	302	471	128	293	309	332	2726		374	282	331	146	309	289	299	466	112	2608	5334		
Silver	400	312	136	302	396	90	293	309	266	2504		374	239	309	130	236	289	299	378	112	2366	4870		
G/S&S Hcp	17	13	5	7	1	11	15	9	3			18	12	4	8	2	14	10	6	16				
Par	5	4	3	4	5	3	4	4	4	36		5	4	4	3	4	4	4	5	3	36	72		
Red	400	275	136	302	396	90	293	309	266	2467		337	239	309	130	236	289	299	378	112	2329	4796		
Semi Forward	313	255	136	225	380	90	258	280	266	2203		314	205	235	130	200	252	208	345	112	2001	4204		
Handicap	13	9	5	1	15	17	7	3	11			18	14	4	8	16	2	6	10	12				
Date	Scorer_										ТЕ	Tees Played: Blue White White/Gold Gold									S	SG		
Attest	est Gold/Silver Red Forward Semi Forward											5	/23											